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DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY 
Issued under the Low Voltage Directive (LVD), 2006/95/EC 

 
 
We   INTELEK spol. s r.o. 
   Vlárská 22, 658 14  Brno 
   Česká republika 
 
   IČ: 49446118 
 
Herby declare under our sole responsibility that Signamax active components 
specified bellow are in conformity with the provisions of the following EC 
directive(s) when installed in accordance with the installation instructions 
contained in the product documentation: 
 
Product:  Signamax active products  – SFP, SFP+, XFP a GBIC modules 
 
Type:   appendix 1., product list 
 
Specification: 
SFP, SFP+, XFP a GBIC modules for different cable and connector types and for different 
lengths. 
 
Producer:  Signamax Connectivity Systems 
   1090 Vermont Avenue N.W. 
   Washington DC 20005 
   United States of America 
 
Products are intended for common use. 
 
Compliance evaluated under:  
§12, (4) b) zákona č. 22/1997 Sb. v platném znění v souladu s přísl. nař. vlády 
 
 
Products are compliant with: 
   ČSN EN 60950:01 
   ČSN EN 55022:99+A1:01 
   ČSN EN 50082-1 
 
Issued :  168/1997 Sb. – El. Safety (actual issue)  

169/1997 Sb. – EMC (actual issue) 
    
 
Issue place:  Brno     Name: Ing. Ivo Kraváček 
Issue date:  1.1.2011    Position: Executive 
 
         
 

Signature:  
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Appendix 1 – Product list 
 
 
100Mbps 
 
100-31MM-850   Signamax 100M SFP Optical Module MM LC 850nm - Cisco komp. 
100-31MM   Signamax 100M SFP Optical Module MM - Cisco komp. 
100-31SM-LR20  Signamax 100M SFP Optical Module 20Km LC - Cisco komp. 
100-31WDMA-LR20  Signamax 100M SFP Optical WDMA module, 20km, Cisco komp. 
100-31WDMB-LR20  Signamax 100M SFP Optical WDMB module, 20km, Cisco komp. 
 
 
 
1Gbps 
 
100-32MM Signamax 1G SFP Optical Module MM LC - Cisco komp. 
100-32SM-LR20 Signamax 1G SFP Optical Module SM LC 20km - Cisco komp. 
100-32RJ Signamax 1G SFP Optical Module RJ45 1000BaseT - Cisco komp. 
100-32SRJ Signamax 1G SFP module RJ45 10/100/1000BaseT - Cisco komp 
100-32SM-LR40 Signamax 1G SFP Optical Module SM LC 40km - Cisco komp 
100-32WDMA Signamax 1G SFP Optical WDM Module 2Km - Cisco komp. 
100-32WDMB Signamax 1G SFP Optical WDM Module 2Km - Cisco komp. 
100-32WDMA-LR20 Signamax 1G SFP Optical WDM Module 20km - Cisco komp. 
100-32WDMB-LR20 Signamax 1G SFP Optical WDM Module 20km - Cisco komp. 
100-32MM-DDMI Signamax 1G SFP Optical Module MM s DDMI- Cisco komp. 
100-32SM-LR20-DDMI Signamax 1G SFP Optical Module SM 20Km s DDMI- Cisco komp. 
100-32WDMA-LR20-DDMI Signamax 1G SFP Optical Module WDM 20Km, DDMI, Cisco komp. 
100-32WDMB-LR20-DDMI Signamax 1G SFP Optical Module WDM 20Km, DDMI, Cisco komp. 
100-32MM-10PK Signamax 1Gb SFP Optical Module MM LC, BULK 
100-32SM-LR20-10PK Signamax 1Gb SFP Optical Module SM LC, 20Km, BULK 
100-32WDMB-LR20-5PR Signamax 1G SFP WDMB Optical Module LC - Cisco komp. BULK 
100-32WDMA-LR20-5PR Signamax 1G SFP WDMA Optical Module LC - Cisco komp. BULK 
100-32MM-DDMI-N Signamax 1G SFP Optical Module MM s DDMI- Nortel komp. 
100-32SM-DDMI-N Signamax 1G SFP Optical Module SM s DDMI- Nortel komp. 
100-32SM-LR80 Signamax 1G SFP Optical Module LC 80km - Cisco komp. (065-77SMZX) 
 
10Gbps 
 
100-35MM-J Signamax 10G SFP+ Optical Module MM 300m - Juniper komp. 
100-35SM-J Signamax 10G SFP+ Optical Module SM 10Km - Juniper komp. 
100-35SM Signamax 10G SFP+ Optical Module SM 10Km - Cisco komp. 
100-36MM-DDMI-N Signamax 10G XFP Optical Module MM s DDMI- Nortel komp. 
100-36MM Signamax XFP module 10G Multimode 300m, Cisco komp. 
 
 
 
 


